Cinch Connectivity Solutions
C-NTV Series
D38999 Connector with PC Tail Contacts
Superior Environmental Sealing
Cinch’s C-NTV series D38999 connector, with PC Tail contacts, provides superior
environmental sealing and displays excellent EMI/RFI characteristics.
Cinch’s C-NTV series D38999 connector with pc tail
contacts, are fully sealed and available in many different

25 58.7 (2.311) 3.175 (0.125) 1.6250 50.8 (2.00) 22.35 (0.880) 55.6 (2.189) 42.85 (1.687)
Jam-Nut Dimensions
How to Order C-NTV
© 2015 Cinch Connectors, Inc.
ccs cntv v02 10.15
12400-8 S.W. 134th Court
Miami, Florida 33186 USA
 +1 305.234 1000
cinch.com
Series C-NTV 07 F 09-35 P A 275 K123
Commersial 38999 Series III
Shell style
02 -Box Mount
07 - Jam Nut
Service class
F - Aluminum / Electroless Nickel Plating
W - Aluminum / Cadmium with Olive Drab Chromate
T - Aluminum / Nickel PTFE
Z - Aluminum / Black Zinc Nickel
Shell size - Insert Arrangement
See Separate Table
Contacts
P - Pin
S - Socket
Keying
Normal - Omit, A, B, C
A, B, C - See Separate Table
PC tail protrusion
275 - 0.275 inch
Modification code
Used for Any Special Modification Requested